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CLASSEMENT Nom Prénom CATEGORIE PDC ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE ARR_1 ARR_2 ARR_3 TOP_ARR EPJ_1 EPJ_2 EPJ_3 TOP_EPJ Total

1 THIERRY Charlotte FEM49 48.16 Université de Picardie AMIENS 50 54 -56 54 65 70 -75 70 124

2 BON Maxence FEM49 47.20 UMONTPELLIER IUT MONTPELLIER 39 42 44 44 48 -52 54 54 98

3 ALEMSHIRAZI Seyedeh yasaman FEM49 48.28 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -34 34 36 36 41 43 -45 43 79

4 PARLANGE Fany FEM49 49.00 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 32 35 -37 35 40 -44 44 44 79

1 BLANCHET Celia FEM55 54.38 UDL - UJM STAPS LYON 55 58 -60 58 65 -67 67 67 125

2 SADOUN Eglantine FEM55 54.16 ASU ANGERS NANTES 50 -52 -54 50 64 67 69 69 119

3 CLEUTJENS Alix FEM55 53.02 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE 46 49 -51 49 65 68 -71 68 117

4 CHAIX Calista FEM55 51.78 UNIVERSITE D AVIGNON AIX-MARSEILLE 50 52 -54 52 60 64 -66 64 116

5 KESSLER Eva-berenice FEM55 52.00 UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES GRENOBLE 43 -46 -47 43 52 -55 -58 52 95

6 MONTEILHET Maelle FEM55 51.56 U. Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND 40 -42 -44 40 48 51 -54 51 91

7 BERTRAND Ema FEM55 49.88 Université de Picardie AMIENS 36 39 -41 39 46 49 51 51 90

8 ANOUAR Yasmine FEM55 55.00 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS A ORLEANS-TOURS 33 35 37 37 42 45 48 48 85

9 BAUER Celine FEM55 54.12 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -34 34 37 37 44 47 -50 47 84

1 GRANDE Camille FEM59 58.80 AMU MARSEILLE MARSEILLE -68 68 -70 68 -83 83 -86 83 151

2 LAPRUNE Justine FEM59 58.54 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 57 -60 60 60 73 76 78 78 138

3 WIETRICH Marion FEM59 58.44 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -55 56 59 59 72 75 78 78 137

4 BICH Adelaide FEM59 55.38 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 48 52 55 55 68 72 -74 72 127

5 JAR Kathleen FEM59 58.50 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 46 -49 49 49 63 66 -68 66 115

6 CRENN Aurore FEM59 57.20 U RENNES 2 STAPS RENNES 46 49 -53 49 58 63 66 66 115

7 VANDAMME Marina FEM59 58.66 Université de Picardie AMIENS 45 -48 48 48 55 60 -63 60 108

8 BOUVIER Lisa-marie FEM59 58.46 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER -43 43 -50 43 54 57 -61 57 100

9 SEDRUE Marina FEM59 57.00 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 38 41 -44 41 48 52 55 55 96

10 BEAUFORT Camille FEM59 59.00 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 37 -40 -40 37 -45 45 0 45 82

1 ROUGIER Louane FEM64 62.50 AS ESC associé AS UCA CLERMONT-FERRAND 64 67 -70 67 84 87 88 88 155

2 HERANNEY Camille FEM64 63.60 A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON 60 63 66 66 83 -86 87 87 153

3 MOTAIS DE NARBONNE Emilie FEM64 63.56 U.MONTPELLIER EC. KINE MONTPELLIER 63 66 69 69 -80 80 -86 80 149

4 LOUSTALET JOUAN Anais FEM64 63.94 U PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR BORDEAUX -69 69 -72 69 80 -83 -85 80 149

5 GILLET Manon FEM64 63.78 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 50 53 57 57 73 77 80 80 137

6 BLANCHET Sarah FEM64 63.58 UNIVERSITE PERPIGNAN MONTPELLIER 51 -54 54 54 -66 66 -67 66 120

7 DUMONTHEIL Emilie FEM64 62.63 ASUL - Fac des Lettres et S.H. LIMOGES 45 50 53 53 60 65 -67 65 118

8 OZOUX Diane FEM64 62.00 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER -50 50 -54 50 60 -65 65 65 115

9 MENON Felicia FEM64 61.34 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 43 45 47 47 61 63 65 65 112

10 LASTERE Romane FEM64 61.36 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS -43 -43 43 43 54 56 -60 56 99

11 DUPUY Nina FEM64 61.68 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 38 40 42 42 45 48 53 53 95

12 POLLIART Mathilde FEM64 63.38 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES -40 40 42 42 45 50 -55 50 92

13 FRICOT Manon FEM64 62.74 Université de Picardie AMIENS 38 40 -43 40 -45 45 48 48 88

1 MOTSCH Amandine FEM71 66.76 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 55 60 63 63 75 78 -82 78 141

2 MARTINEZ MEJIAS Maria FEM71 70.60 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 62 -66 -67 62 70 74 77 77 139

3 PAUBERT Albane FEM71 68.94 LIFSU SITE PARIS PARIS 50 53 56 56 70 74 -77 74 130

4 MURER Carla FEM71 67.96 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 47 -49 -49 47 0 0 0 74 121

5 PIARD Philomene FEM71 68.00 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 52 55 -57 55 65 -70 -70 65 120

6 LORRAIN Heloise FEM71 68.18 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 42 -45 -45 42 60 63 -65 63 105

7 MOREAU Doralicia FEM71 69.36 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 37 -39 40 40 58 61 -66 61 101

8 SAGNY Ayla FEM71 68.58 U Clermont Auvergne CLERMONT-FERRAND 45 -47 -47 45 -55 55 -57 55 100

9 BOHERE Lucy FEM71 68.10 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 35 40 -42 40 50 55 -57 55 95

1 MIZSER Bertille FEM71+ 83.30 Univ Lorraine - Droit Epinal NANCY-METZ -76 78 81 81 -97 -101 101 101 182

2 DEPENWEILLLER Pauline FEM71+ 75.54 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 65 69 71 71 83 87 90 90 161

3 MARCELIN-GABRIEL Amely FEM71+ 105.72 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS A ORLEANS-TOURS 48 52 54 54 58 63 -66 63 117

Féminin : -64 KG

Féminin : -71
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CLASSEMENT Nom Prénom CATEGORIE PDC ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE ARR_1 ARR_2 ARR_3 TOP_ARR EPJ_1 EPJ_2 EPJ_3 TOP_EPJ Total

Résultats

Championnat de France Universitaire d'haltérophilie

16 & 17 mars 2023 - Amiens

1 RIUS Quentin HOM61 58.98 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 74 78 -81 78 90 95 -98 95 173

2 DUTHEIL Morgan HOM61 56.90 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 60 65 68 68 80 86 -90 86 154

3 GUSTIN Gautier HOM61 60.60 ASE U LILLE DROIT LILLE 62 -66 -66 62 72 76 -80 76 138

1 CONILL Axel HOM67 63.98 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 77 83 87 87 100 107 -113 107 194

2 DA SILVA Come HOM67 64.70 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 77 -81 81 81 91 96 -100 96 177

3 VIGNERESSE Erwan HOM67 64.60 UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay VERSAILLES -70 71 -75 71 90 95 -102 95 166

4 BOUILLET Mathis HOM67 66.50 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE -65 -70 70 70 -88 95 -101 95 165

5 GREGOIRE Lucas HOM67 66.12 U. Clermont Auv. STAPS CLERMONT-FERRAND 65 70 75 75 80 85 -90 85 160

6 CHARNAILLAT Mathias HOM67 63.90
UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 

STAPS
GRENOBLE -66 66 -72 66 80 85 -90 85 151

7 NOISETTE Louis HOM67 65.96 Université de Picardie AMIENS 64 67 -70 67 -87 -88 -88 0 67

1 D'ANNA Steven HOM73 72.40 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 101 -106 -106 101 128 133 -138 133 234

2 GEORGES Kilyan HOM73 72.46 Unilasalle AMIENS AMIENS 98 -103 103 103 120 125 -130 125 228

3 HAVART Romain HOM73 71.66 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE 90 100 -105 100 -110 120 -125 120 220

4 CAVILLON Théau HOM73 70.88 U RENNES 1 RENNES 90 95 -98 95 115 123 -126 123 218

5 CARASSO Louis HOM73 72.02 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 88 92 -95 92 115 -123 -125 115 207

6 LAGUILLAUMIE Paul HOM73 70.90 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 75 80 -85 80 100 110 -120 110 190

7 AKBARY Mujtaba HOM73 73.00 UN PARIS SACLAY St Quentin U VERSAILLES 77 -82 82 82 95 100 105 105 187

8 MASSOL Lucas HOM73 72.32 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 77 80 83 83 -103 -103 103 103 186

9 TOURREL Baptiste HOM73 72.42 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 70 73 -75 73 93 97 100 100 173

10 CORBIERE Jules HOM73 71.50 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 75 -78 78 78 90 95 -100 95 173

11 OLLEON Fabrice HOM73 72.14 ASU ARTOIS LILLE 66 70 72 72 90 95 -100 95 167

12 HURPOIL-DELAVOIX Yann HOM73 69.88 ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON 71 -75 -75 71 -90 90 95 95 166

13 HEINTZ Dorian HOM73 69.80 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 65 69 73 73 85 90 -95 90 163

14 MAZOUZ Patrice HOM73 72.50 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 68 72 -78 72 80 88 -93 88 160

15 BAUMEL Arthur HOM73 73.00 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 65 70 -75 70 -85 85 -91 85 155

1 TALAOURAR Yanis HOM81 76.98 Université de Picardie AMIENS 115 120 122 122 145 153 0 153 275

2 GROSJEAN Alexandre HOM81 80.20 ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON 117 -122 -124 117 135 145 -151 145 262

3 GEREDA LIZCANO Angel jesus HOM81 73.10 INSA Strasbourg STRASBOURG 102 106 109 109 126 131 -134 131 240

4 REY Dorian HOM81 77.02 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 100 104 108 108 125 130 -137 130 238

5 DERRICK Yannis HOM81 78.50 Université des Antilles GUADELOUPE 90 95 100 100 132 137 -141 137 237

6 GUILLOT Theo HOM81 80.06 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 86 90 -94 90 -106 108 112 112 202

7 DERAIL Arthur HOM81 78.74 U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES CLERMONT-FERRAND 90 -94 94 94 100 -106 -107 100 194

8 XIONG Chonghan HOM81 80.00 SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES PARIS -80 -80 80 80 98 103 107 107 187

9 MOTARD Lucas HOM81 79.80 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 80 86 -90 86 100 -105 -106 100 186

10 PROCHASSON Raphael HOM81 79.26 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 73 76 -79 76 97 100 -103 100 176

1 HABIERA William HOM89 87.66 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 100 105 -107 105 125 130 131 131 236

2 DJALAB Brahim HOM89 88.50 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 105 -110 110 110 -125 -125 125 125 235

3 LETACONNOUX Lucas HOM89 82.18 U RENNES 1 RENNES 96 100 -105 100 -115 115 123 123 223

4 LEVEAUX Camille HOM89 86.10 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 100 104 -107 104 115 -120 -121 115 219

5 BOESS Yohan HOM89 86.18 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -90 -90 91 91 112 120 125 125 216

6 DARDAILLER Tristan HOM89 85.32 ASUL - IRFSS LIMOGES 95 98 -100 98 108 112 115 115 213

7 BALESTER Louis HOM89 88.08 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 73 77 81 81 105 110 115 115 196

8 SCHWARTZ Samuel HOM89 83.38 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 83 -90 -90 83 108 113 -118 113 196

9 MAILLOT Sebastien HOM89 85.40 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 87 -92 -95 87 105 -113 -115 105 192

10 ERKENS Victor HOM89 85.70 ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON 80 85 -90 85 100 105 -110 105 190

11 MATAELE CARLL Gael HOM89 86.32 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES -75 75 -85 75 95 106 -117 106 181

12 RENARD-GIBAUD Nicolas HOM89 84.34 UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON 72 78 -82 78 95 -103 -105 95 173

13 STEINER Baptiste HOM89 87.86 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 82 86 -90 86 -108 -108 -108 0 86

1 TRAUTMANN Guillaume HOM96 91.16 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 100 111 117 117 123 -135 -135 123 240

2 ABADIE Benoit HOM96 93.66 U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES CLERMONT-FERRAND 102 106 -110 106 123 -128 128 128 234

3 SAAD Ahmad HOM96 94.84 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 93 98 103 103 117 123 127 127 230

4 BOIS Armand HOM96 93.92 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 80 85 90 90 110 117 -125 117 207

1 HERBE Maxime HOM96+ 103.02 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 92 97 101 101 120 130 -135 130 231

2 GUIBERT Hugo HOM96+ 109.70 ASU ARTOIS LILLE 90 95 98 98 108 115 -120 115 213

Masculin : -73
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CLASSEMENT Nom Prénom CATEGORIE PDC ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE ARR_1 ARR_2 ARR_3 TOP_ARR EPJ_1 EPJ_2 EPJ_3 TOP_EPJ Total

Résultats

Championnat de France Universitaire d'haltérophilie

16 & 17 mars 2023 - Amiens

Classement Nom Prénom Catégorie Pdc Fac Académie ARR_1 ARR_2 ARR_3 TOP_ARR EPJ_1 EPJ_2 EPJ_3 TOP_EPJ Kilo Poids

1 D'ANNA Steven HOM73 72.40 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 101 -106 -106 101 128 133 -138 133 161,6

1 TRAUTMANN Guillaume HOM96 91.16 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 100 111 117 117 123 -135 -135 123 148,84

1 DEPENWEILLLER Pauline FEM71+ 75.54 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 65 69 71 71 83 87 90 90 85,46

395,9

2 REY Dorian HOM81 77.02 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 100 104 108 108 125 130 -137 130 160,98

2 CARASSO Louis HOM73 72.02 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 88 92 -95 92 115 -123 -125 115 134,98

2 GILLET Manon FEM64 63.78 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 50 53 57 57 73 77 80 80 73,22

369,18

3 BICH Adelaide FEM59 55.38 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 48 52 55 55 68 72 -74 72 71,62

3 DJALAB Brahim HOM89 88.50 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 105 -110 110 110 -125 -125 125 125 146,5

3 HABIERA William HOM89 87.66 AS Univ. de Tours ORLEANS-TOURS 100 105 -107 105 125 130 131 131 148,34

366,46

4 SAAD Ahmad HOM96 94.84 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 93 98 103 103 117 123 127 127 135,16

4 BOESS Yohan HOM89 86.18 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -90 -90 91 91 112 120 125 125 129,82

4 WIETRICH Marion FEM59 58.44 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -55 56 59 59 72 75 78 78 78,56

343,54

5 LEVEAUX Camille HOM89 86.10 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 100 104 -107 104 115 -120 -121 115 132,9

5 CONILL Axel HOM67 63.98 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 77 83 87 87 100 107 -113 107 130,02

5 MARTINEZ MEJIAS Maria FEM71 70.60 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 62 -66 -67 62 70 74 77 77 68,4

331,32

6 TALAOURAR Yanis HOM81 76.98 Université de Picardie AMIENS 115 120 122 122 145 153 0 153 198,02

6 THIERRY Charlotte FEM49 48.16 Université de Picardie AMIENS 50 54 -56 54 65 70 -75 70 75,84

6 VANDAMME Marina FEM59 58.66 Université de Picardie AMIENS 45 -48 48 48 55 60 -63 60 49,34

6 323,2

7 HERBE Maxime HOM96+ 103.02 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 92 97 101 101 120 130 -135 130 127,98

7 BOIS Armand HOM96 93.92 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 80 85 90 90 110 117 -125 117 113,08

7 LAPRUNE Justine FEM59 58.54 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 57 -60 60 60 73 76 78 78 79,46

320,52

8 CLEUTJENS Alix FEM55 53.02 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE 46 49 -51 49 65 68 -71 68 63,98

8 BOUILLET Mathis HOM67 66.50 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE -65 -70 70 70 -88 95 -101 95 98,5

8 HAVART Romain HOM73 71.66 ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE 90 100 -105 100 -110 120 -125 120 148,34

310,82

Par équipes
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CLASSEMENT Nom Prénom CATEGORIE PDC ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE ARR_1 ARR_2 ARR_3 TOP_ARR EPJ_1 EPJ_2 EPJ_3 TOP_EPJ Total

Résultats

Championnat de France Universitaire d'haltérophilie

16 & 17 mars 2023 - Amiens

9 SCHWARTZ Samuel HOM89 83.38 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 83 -90 -90 83 108 113 -118 113 112,62

9 DA SILVA Come HOM67 64.70 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 77 -81 81 81 91 96 -100 96 112,3

9 MOTSCH Amandine FEM71 66.76 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 55 60 63 63 75 78 -82 78 74,24

299,16

10 GUILLOT Theo HOM81 80.06 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 86 90 -94 90 -106 108 112 112 121,94

10 RIUS Quentin HOM61 58.98 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 74 78 -81 78 90 95 -98 95 114,02

10 JAR Kathleen FEM59 58.50 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 46 -49 49 49 63 66 -68 66 56,5

292,46

11 MASSOL Lucas HOM73 72.32 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 77 80 83 83 -103 -103 103 103 113,68

11 BALESTER Louis HOM89 88.08 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 73 77 81 81 105 110 115 115 107,92

11 OZOUX Diane FEM64 62.00 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER -50 50 -54 50 60 -65 65 65 53

274,6

12 LAGUILLAUMIE Paul HOM73 70.90 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 75 80 -85 80 100 110 -120 110 119,1

12 DUTHEIL Morgan HOM61 56.90 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 60 65 68 68 80 86 -90 86 97,1

12 DUPUY Nina FEM64 61.68 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 38 40 42 42 45 48 53 53 33,32

249,52

13 MAILLOT Sebastien HOM89 85.40 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 87 -92 -95 87 105 -113 -115 105 106,6

13 TOURREL Baptiste HOM73 72.42 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 70 73 -75 73 93 97 100 100 100,58

13 BOUVIER Lisa-marie FEM59 58.46 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER -43 43 -50 43 54 57 -61 57 41,54

248,72

14 MOTARD Lucas HOM81 79.80 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 80 86 -90 86 100 -105 -106 100 106,2

14 CORBIERE Jules HOM73 71.50 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 75 -78 78 78 90 95 -100 95 101,5

14 PIARD Philomene FEM71 68.00 AS Univ Poitiers - Angouleme POITIERS 52 55 -57 55 65 -70 -70 65 52

259,7

15 MATAELE CARLL Gael HOM89 86.32 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES -75 75 -85 75 95 106 -117 106 94,68

15 BAUMEL Arthur HOM73 73.00 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 65 70 -75 70 -85 85 -91 85 82

15 DUPUY Nina FEM64 61.68 ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES 38 40 42 42 45 48 53 53 33,32

210

16 MOREAU Doralicia FEM71 69.36 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 37 -39 40 40 58 61 -66 61 31,64

16 MENON Felicia FEM64 61.34 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 43 45 47 47 61 63 65 65 50,66

16 PROCHASSON Raphael HOM81 79.26 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS 73 76 -79 76 97 100 -103 100 96,74

179,04

17 HEINTZ Dorian HOM73 69.80 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG 65 69 73 73 85 90 -95 90 93,2

17 ALEMSHIRAZI Seyedeh yasaman FEM49 48.28 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -34 34 36 36 41 43 -45 43 30,72

17 BAUER Celine FEM55 54.12 Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG -34 34 37 37 44 47 -50 47 29,88

153,8

18 BERTRAND Ema FEM55 49.88 Université de Picardie AMIENS 36 39 -41 39 46 49 51 51 40,12

18 FRICOT Manon FEM64 62.74 Université de Picardie AMIENS 38 40 -43 40 -45 45 48 48 25,26

18 NOISETTE Louis HOM67 65.96 Université de Picardie AMIENS 64 67 -70 67 -87 -88 -88 0 1,04

66,42
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